REDEKOP

AGCO / FENDT / IDEAL

PARTS MANUAL

PRODUCT NUMBER: 500-200W
SERIAL NUMBER RANGE: RMFA0001 - PRESENT

AF006-01_RT



REDEKOP



FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Table of Contents

Page
(07 aToTo] o1 T ol T TU - o o [PPSR 1-1 & 1-2
Rotor and Bearing ASSEMDIY ......coiiiiiiiiiiiie e 2-1 & 2-2
L0 0= 1 o T PO PRPP PRSPPI 3-1 & 3-2
0] (o) 1V SRR 4-1&4-2
AL = 7= T SRR 5-1 & 5-2
(@7 aToTo] oY ol o ToTo o K PSPPSRI 6-1 & 6-2
Tailboard and Actuator ASSEMDIY .........coiiiiiiiii e 7-1&7-2
L= 1o T= 1 L PSSR 8-1 & 8-2
DIIVE SHIEIA ... .ttt et e e e e e e nt e e e e e e e nee e e enaeeeennes 9-1 & 9-2
Sieve Ext and Panel Straw Walll ... 10-1 & 10-2
Chopper Actuator And Mounts (RMFAO001 - RMFAOT22) .....eiiiiiiieiie e 11-1 & 11-2
Chopper Actuator And Mounts (RMFAO0123 - PRESENT) ...cooviiiiiieiieecie e 11-3 & 11-4
Drive Sheave, Hub, and BElt ..........ooooieieiiieeeee e 12-1 & 12-2
ECU @Nd HAIMESS ..ottt e e e e e e e e e 13-1 & 13-2
Tablet, Plugs, and MOUNES ........ooiiiiiiiiiieeee e e e e e e e e e e e e e e nnnnes 14-1 & 14-2
Straw Spreader Bypass Hyd HOSE .......coooiiiiiiiii e 15-1 & 15-2

REDEKOP



FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 1-1 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:21APR2023 RMFAQ001 PRESENT

FRONT OF COMBINE

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP



FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 1-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

/ AFI0ICL SIDEWALL AGCO IDEAL LT - CHARCOAL /

2 AFIOICR SIDEWALL AGCO IDEAL RT - CHARCOAL /

3 AFIO5C FLOOR CHOFPER AGCO IDEAL - CHARCOAL /

4 cGleoc GUARD KNIFEBAR 55W - CHARCOAL /

5 CG426C CHOPPER RR PANEL 55W - CHARCOAL /

6 CGrr3C FLOOR EXTENSION 55W - CHARCOAL /

7 B2IM-0825 BOLT FLG M8X25 C8.8 YZD [s08/02 16

8 B2IM-1225 BOLT FLG MIi2x25 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2

9 B3IM-0520 BOLT RH M8x20 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 8

10 N2IVI-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD Iso4l6] 24

I RP240 DECAL REDEKOP 12" x 2" /

2 RPE73 DECAL EU SAFETY CHECK SERVICE /

13 RP&74 DECAL SAFETY BELT KEEP HANDS OUT /

14 RP896 DECAL, WINDROW FLOOR ADJUST 2

15 RP942 DECAL EU KNIFEBAR ADJ /

16 RP962 WIDE SPREAD DECAL "W" /

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 2-1 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT

FRONT OF COMBINE

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP



FENDT [IDEAL MAV CHOPPER
Page: 2-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

I AFI56C BRKT SPD SNSR MT FENDT - CHARCOAL /
2 AFIsTC COVER SPD SNSR AGCO IDEAL - CHARCOAL /

3 cDe66C HANDLE, KNIFEBAR - CHARCOAL / NSS - CD666CA

4 CDE66CA HANDLE KBAR AGCO IDEAL - CHARCOAL /' INCLUDES CD666C, RP309
5 cee3cL FAN SHROUD LT - CHARCOAL /

6  CG223CR FAN SHROUD RT - CHARCOAL /

7 CG352CA g%;%%ﬁ ASSY MAYV S5W NO PADDLE - | SEE PAGES 5-1 & 5-2

8  C67I57 WASHER ROTOR SHIM 50.8 ID 16g0 - YZD 2

9 67534 ROTOR MAV FG 55W 8R W.SPR RT DRV | SEE PAGES 4-1 8 4-2

0 S8337 MOUNT PLATE AFX SPEED SENSOR - YZD /

I RP295A BEARING ASSY 50mm 1D ECL 48 CAST FLG 2 INCLUDES RP238, RP295, RP296
2 BIM-1235 BOLT HEX MI2X35 C8.8 YZD Isod0i4 4

3 B2M-0616 BOLT FLG MEXIE C8.8 YZD 1s08I02 4

4 BIM-0820 BOLT RH M8x20 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 10

5 B36M-I245 BOLT RH Mi2x45 C8.8 YZD ISO8677 Long Neck &

6 N2 NUT HEX MI2 C8 YZD 1S04032 g

7 N2M-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD Isodi6! 30

8 N3M-I2 NUT HEX JAM METRIC GENERIC 6

9 RP238 BEARING FLANGE 48 F2I0 2 NSS - RP295A

20 RP295 BEARING BALL SPH 50mm 2 NSS - RP295A

2 RP29 LOCK COLLAR ECL 50mm ID 2 NSS - RP295A

22 RP309 GRIP | NSS - HANDLE ASSEMBLY
23 wim-i2 WASHER FLAT M2 x 23.5 x 2.4 YZD g

24 WIM-12 WASHER BELLEVILLE M2 27.0 OD 1.8Tk 8

NSS = NOT SERVICED SEFARATELY

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 3-1 Serial No Range From:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001

Serial No Range To:

PRESENT

FRONT OF COMBINE

~

——~
- - ~
_ -
- ~
~
~
~

~ R
~ _ — o

— — <

g -4

\

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 3-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

/ AFI06C DOOR CHAFF AGCO IDEAL - CHARCOAL I NSS - AFIO6CA
z AFI75C STRAP SIEVE EXT BELT FENDT - CHARCOAL /
3 CDr49 BOLT, DOOR PIVOT CHAFF DOOR /
4 CDr537 PIN, CHAFF DOOR - YZD z
5 S5C3207 BUSHING JD CHAFF DOOR - YZD z
6 AF176-01 BELTING CHAFF DOOR FENDT /
I BZIM-1250 BOLT FLG MIZX50 C8.8 YZD 1508102 /
8 PII-0216 PIN ROLL .125 x | YZD z
9 RO3-18 RIVET S5 0.188 x .r5L I
10 RPI7I SFRING, COMPRESSION z
I WilM-12 WASHER FLAT M2 x 23.5 x 2.4 YZD z
2 AFI26-01 SEAL WIPER CHAFF DOOR z
AFIO6CA ASSY, DOOR CHAFF AGCO IDEAL - CHARCOAL INCLUDES ITEMS | TO I2

NSS = NOT SERVICED SEFARATELY

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Date:21APR2023 RMFAQ001 PRESENT

Page: 4 -1 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

FRONT OF COMBINE

CG753A - Rotor MAV FG 55W 8R WS Rt Drv

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT

IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 4-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ BI2M-1250 BOLT HEX MIZX50 CIO.9 YZD 504014 2
2 Bl2M-1260 BOLT HEX Mi2xe0O ClO.9 YZD [1s040/4 48
3 HAS553 BUSHING, MAV STD 120 NSS - BK553
4 HAS555 WASHER, ROTOR 1.25 O.D. 108 NSS - BK555
5 HAS70L BLADE FAN 2 INCH LT 6 NSS - BK570L
6 HAS570R BLADE FAN 2 INCH RT 6 NSS - BKS70R
I HAB55C BLADE STR MAV SERRATED CARBIDE 160L 96 NSS - BKESS5C
8 NA2M-12 NUT LOCK STL M2 CIO YZD DIN9SOV 60
BK570 BLADE KIT FAN MAV 2in (6-LT & 6-RT) / Lﬁ’g%%fs e
BK570L BLADE KIT FAN MAV 2in (6-LT) | INCLUDES 6x HA570L, 6x N4Z2M-12
BK570R BLADE KIT FAN MAV 2in (6-RT) | INCLUDES 6x HA570R, 6x N4ZM-12
BK655C BLADE KIT HAE55C (8) 12 INCLUDES 8x HA655C, 4x NAZM-I2
BK553 KIT BUSHING HA553 (20) 6
BK555 KIT BUSHING HA555 (20) 6

NSS = NOT SERVICED SEFARATELY

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 5-1 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT

FRONT OF COMBINE %

CG352CA - Knifebar Assy MAV 55L W/O Paddles - Charcoal

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP



FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER
Page: 5-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ BIM-08&16 BOLT HEX MS8XI6 C8.8 YZD 1504014 20
2 CGI53-01 ROD, KNIFEBAR 55W /
3 CGI54-01 FPLATE PRESS KBAR 55W /
4 HA 700 BLADE STR KNIFEBAR 47 NSS - BK700
5 NZIM-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD Iso4l6l 20
6 NAZM-08 NUT LOCK STL M8 CIO YZD DIN9SOV I
7 FP2IM-0322 PIN COTTER M3X22 2
8 WIIM-10 WASHER FLAT MIO x 20 x 2.3 YZD 2
9 CGI50C BACKFLATE KBAR 55L - CHARCOAL /
10 CG35IC FRAME KNIFEBAR 55L - CHARCOAL /
BK700 BLADE KIT HA7TOO (10) 5
NSS = NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP



FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 6 - 1
Date:21APR2023

Serial No Range From:

RMFAO0001

Serial No Range To:

PRESENT

FRONT OF COMBINE

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 6-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

/ AFI02C HOOD AGCO IDEAL - CHARCOAL /

2 AF104C STRAP 55W - CHARCOAL /

3 CG228C STRAP, BELT SEAL 55W - CHARCOAL 4

5 CGA445CA CHARCOAL ) /

6 437024 AFX REAR REFLECTOR 2

7 AFI03-0/ BELT HOOD SEAL /

) B2IM-0825 BOLT FLG MEX25 C8.8 YZD 1s508/02 10

9 B3IM-0816 BOLT RH M&xl6 C8.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck 7

10 B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M&xZ20 C8.8 YZD 1S08678 Short Neck 5

I CG226-01 BELT TBOARD LOWER SEAL 55W /

2 cG446-01 BELT TBOARD UPPER SEAL 55W /

13 N2IM-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD Iso4l6l 22

= RO3-08 RIVET S5 0.188 x .375L 6

15 RP240 DECAL REDEKOP 2" x 2" /

6 RPE72 DECAL SAFETY PROJECTILE HAZARD /

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP



FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 7 - 1
Date:21APR2023

Serial No Range From:

RMFAO0001

Serial No Range To:

PRESENT

FRONT OF COMBINE

DETAIL A

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER
Page: 7-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ ccelzz PIN, TAILBOARD PIVOT - YZD 2
2 cG4z28c BRACKET, TBOARD SUPPORT - CHARCOAL /
3 CGEE3CAL TAC/EERO?(/)?ELASSK AGCO 55W WIDE SPREAD LT | SEE PAGES 8-1 & 8-2
4 CG63CAR TAC/EERO?(/)?ELASSK AGCO 55W WIDE SPREAD RT | SEE PAGES 8-1 & 8-2
5 csizic GUARD, TAILBOARD - CHARCOAL 2
6 CS70lz MOUNT, ACTUATOR BASE - YZD 2
7 CS7057L CLEVIS ACTUATOR MT LT - YZD /
8 CS7057ZR CLEVIS ACTUATOR MT RT - YZD /
9 cs9rez TUBE LIMIT ACTUATOR - YZD 2
10 CS9737 HOOD TBOARD STOP - YZD 2
" C5990A REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY 2
2 CS9917 SPACER REFLECTOR EU - YZD 2
13 RP940 ACTUATOR 2
14 RP9I5IA SPRING GAS SHOCK 2
5 BIIM-0840 BOLT HEX M8X40 C8.8 YZD [s04014 4
16 B2IM- 0816 BOLT FLG M8XI6 C8.8 YZD 150802 4
7 B22M-0825 BOLT FLG M8X25 CIO.9 YZD [508/02 6
18 B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M&x20 C8.8 YZD 1S0O8678 Short Neck 10
19 B3IV-0825 BOLT RH M&x25 C8.8 YZD 1S0O8678 Short Neck 4
20 B3IM-0850 BOLT RH M8x50 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 2
2l NZ2IM-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD Iso4l6l 20
22 N4IM-08 NUT LOCK STL M8 C8 YZD DIN98OV 2
23 NaZM-08 NUT LOCK STL M8 CIO YZD DIN9SOV 4
24 RPIO8 M.B. .76I1D X 1.250D X .06TK 2
25 RPIO9 BUSHING, NYLON 3
26 wAaiM-08 WASHER FLAT M8 x 38 x 2.5 YZD 2
AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

FENDT
Page: 8 - 1

Serial No Range To:

PRESENT

Serial No Range From:
RMFAO0001

Date:21APR2023

FRONT OF COMBINE

AF006-01

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP



FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER
Page: 8-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ cc33ic BRKT, TB COVER LATCH - CHARCOAL 2
2 CG237CAL FIN 40L LT WIDE SPREAD - CHARCOAL /
3 CG237CAR FIN 40L RT WIDE SPREAD - CHARCOAL /
g CG357CL SUPPORT, TBOARD LT 55W - CHARCOAL /
5 CG357CR SUPPORT, TBOARD RT 55W - CHARCOAL /
6 CG380CL TAILBOARD, 55W LT - CHARCOAL /
7 CG380CR TAILBOARD, 55W RT - CHARCOAL /
8 CG385CL COVER, TBOARD LT 55W - CHARCOAL /
9 CG385CR COVER, TBOARD RT 55W - CHARCOAL /
10 CG3867 ROD, TAILBOARD COVER 55W - YZD 2
il CG478CL DEFLECTOR, WS LT - CHARCOAL /
12 CGA478CR DEFLECTOR, WS RT - CHARCOAL /
13 CGr33cC LINK WIDE SPREAD - CHARCOAL 2
14 CGr35CL FIN CRV LT 39L ES - CHARCOAL /
15 CG735CR FIN CRV RT 39L ES - CHARCOAL /
6 CGr36CL FIN CRV LT 32L ES - CHARCOAL /
17 CG736CR FIN CRV RT 32L ES - CHARCOAL /
18 CGr37CL FIN CRV LT 28L ES - CHARCOAL /
19 CG737CR FIN CRV RT 28L ES - CHARCOAL /
20 CGr38CL FIN, STR 25 LT ES - CHARCOAL /
2l CG738CR FIN, STR 25 RT ES - CHARCOAL /
22 CGroBlCL FIN, CRV LT 19L X 4H WS - CHARCOAL /
23 CG76ICR FIN, CRV RT 19L x 4H WS - CHARCOAL /
24 84394351 DECAL SAFETY PINCH POINT 2
25 B2IM-0816 BOLT FLG M8&XI6 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2
26 B2IM-0820 BOLT FLG MBX20 C8.8 YZD 1508102 4
or B3IM-08I6 BOLT RH M8xl6 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 30
28 NZIM-08 NIT FLG M8 C8 YZD Isodl6l 34
29 P2IM-0228 PIN COTTER M2X28 2
30 RFIO9 BUSHING, NYLON 3
3/ RPIO99 DECAL SAFETY HAND CUT HAZARD 2
AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 9 - 1
Date:21APR2023

Serial No Range From:

RMFA0001

Serial No Range To:

PRESENT

FRONT OF COMBINE

AF006-01

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT [IDEAL MAV CHOPPER
Page: 9-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

/ AFITIC DRIVE SHIELD FENDT - CHARCOAL I NSS - AFI7TICA

2 AFITICA DRIVE SHIELD FENDT W,/ DECALS - CHARCOAL I INCLUDES AFI7IC, RPE73, RP874
3 AF19IC FENDT FRONT SHIELD - CHARCOAL I NSS - AFI9ICA

4 AF19ICA SHIELD COVER FPLATE W/ DECAL - CHARCOAL I INCLUDES AFI9IC, RPIT5
5 AF192C BRACKET MT KRR FENDT - CHARCOAL /

6 AF193C BRACKET MT SHIELD FR MAV FENDT - CHARCOAL |/

I AFI97C BRACKET OEM SHIELD LOWER - CHARCOAL /

& AFZ20IC SHIELD MID FENDT - CHARCOAL /

9 AF202C g/jj/g/c(gZLSUPPORT SHIELD MID FENDT - /

10 AF203C SHIELD BLANK FLATE FENDT - CHARCOAL /

I BzIV- 0816 BOLT FLG M&Xl6 C8.8 YZD 1508102 12

12 BZ2IM-0820 BOLT FLG M8X20 C8.8 YZD 1508102 4

13 NZ2IM-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD Iso4l6l 2

14 RPIT5 DECAL MAV ZH x I10L /

15 RP873 DECAL EU SAFETY CHECK SERVICE /

6 RP874 DECAL SAFETY BELT KEEP HANDS OUT /

NSS = NOT SERVICED SEFARATELY

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT [IDEAL MAV CHOPPER
Page: 10 -1 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT

FRONT OF COMBINE

()"

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 10-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ AFI73C PANEL STRAW WALL FENDT - CHARCOAL /
2 AF174CL PANEL SIEVE DEFLECTOR LT - CHARCOAL /
3 AFI74CR PANEL SIEVE DEFLECTOR RT - CHARCOAL /
4 AF214C SIEVE EXT RBR SUPPORT - CHARCOAL /
5 AF2I5CL BELT SUPPORT 7/8 LT - CHARCOAL | FOR FENDT IDEAL 7 & 8 COMBINES
6 AF2I5CR BELT SUPPORT 7/8 RT - CHARCOAL | FOR FENDT IDEAL 7 & 8 COMBINES
SIEVE EXTENSION RUBBER - AGITATION -
7 AF172-0l1 EENDT /
8 AF2I3-01 FSE/%’*; ’*;f(gENS/ ON RUBBER = AGITATION - I FOR FENDT IDEAL 7 & 8 COMBINES
9 B38M-0820 BOLT RH ALLEN M8x20 C8.8 YZD DINIZ252 No 4
Neck
10 N2IM-08 MIT FLG M8 C8 YZD [s04l6] 4

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP



FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 11 -1
Date:23AUG2023

Serial No Range From:

RMFAO0001

Serial No Range To:

RMFA0122

FRONT OF COMBINE

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT

IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 11-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:23AUG2023 RMFAO0001 RMFAQ0122
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

/ AFIIOCL BRACKET CHOPPER ACTUATOR LT - CHARCOAL /
2 AFIZTCR BRACKET BTM ACTUATOR MT RT - CHARCOAL I S/S - AF230C
3 AFI55C UPPER CHPR STOP SIGNAL BRCKT - CHARCOAL 2
4 AFITTCL BRACKET CHOPPER STOP LT - CHARCOAL /
5 AFITTCR BRACKET CHOPPER STOP RT - CHARCOAL /
6 AFIT9C BRACKET UPPER STOP SENSOR MNT - CHARCOAL |
Is BZIM-0525 BOLT FLG M8x25 C8.8 YZD 1508102 4
& BZIM-1260 BOLT FLG MIZX60 C8.8 YZD [s08/02 3
9 B3IM-05820 BOLT RH M&x20 C8.8 YZD 1S0O8678 Short Neck 6
10 NZIM-08 MIT FLG M8 C8 YZD Iso4lel 6
I NZIM-12 NIT FLG Mi2 C&8 YZD Iso4l6l 3

S/5 = SUPERSEDED BY

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 11 -3
Date:23AUG2023

Serial No Range From:

RMFA0123

Serial No Range To:

PRESENT

FRONT OF COMBINE

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER
Page: 11-4 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:23AUG2023 RMFA0123 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ AFIIOCL BRACKET CHOPPER ACTUATOR LT - CHARCOAL /
2 AFI55C UPPER CHPR STOP SIGNAL BRCKT - CHARCOAL 2
3 AFI77CL BRACKET CHOPPER STOP LT - CHARCOAL /
4 AFI7T7CR BRACKET CHOPPER STOP RT - CHARCOAL /
5 AFI79C BRACKET UPPER STOP SENSOR MNT - CHARCOAL |
6 AF230C SCU TNSN & CHPR ACTR MNT PLT - CHARCOAL |
7 B2IM-0825 BOLT FLG M8X25 C8.8 YZD 1s08I02 4
8 B2IM-1260 BOLT FLG MI2X60 C8.8 YZD 1508102 3
9 B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M8x20 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 6
10 N2Iv-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD Iso4l6l 6
I Neiv-12 NUT FLG M2 C8 YZD Iso4l6l 3

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 12 -1 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAOQ0001 PRESENT

FRONT OF COMBINE

AF006-01

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 12-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

/ AF2097 SPACER IDLER CHOPPER DRV FENDT - YZD /

2 AFZ2I0Z SPACER DRIVE TOP FENDT MAV - YZD /

3 csrrrZ WASHER .5 X 2.5 X .188 - YZD /

4 csr887 SPEED SENSOR TARGET - YZD /

5 SC6407 SPACER 75MM BRG FENDT DRIVE - YZD /

6 Scedlz SPACER 55MM BRG FENDT DRIVE - YZD /

7 SCr567 SPACER DRIVE IDEAL W/0 CLUTCH - YZD 2

8 323624 KEY OVAL 14mm x 9mm x 63mm L Class 5 Plain |

9 BIIM-1245 BOLT HEX Mizx45 C8.8 YZD [1s040!4 /

10 B2IM- 1280 BOLT FLG MIZX80 C8.8 YZD 1508102 4

) B2IM- 16120 BOLT FLG MIEXI2Z0 C8.8 YZD 1s08/02 /

12 BEAMISOK VBELT 4M x 180L KEVLAR /

13 Q23M-75 SNAP RING EXT M75 DIN47l YZD /

14 RPI309 SHEAVE CHOPPER DRIVER 4M |IDEAL /

15 RPIZIO IDEAL CHOPPER DRIVER HUB /

16 RPIZ32 SHEAVE CHOPPER DRIVEN 4M |DEAL /

17 RPIZ33 BEARING BALL FLAT 751D 150D 20W 2

18 RPI434 IDLER 8PD 3.25FW .631D /

19 WieM-16 WASHER FLAT M6 x 449 x 4.0 YZD 6

20 WeiMm-12

WASHER HELICAL LOCK Mi2

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 13-1 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
FRONT OF COMBINE
\ .

T

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

\
\
\
N

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 13-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

/ AFI68C PLATE MOUNT ECU FENDT - CHARCOAL /

2 RPIO6] TAILBOARD ACTUATOR HARNESS /

3 RPIIZ3 HARNESS, MAIN ECU /

4 H99-08 TUBE STRAP 0.5 OD, .375 HOLE ZN RUBBER 4

5 N4ZM-06 NUT LOCK STL M6 CIO YZD DIN98OV 2

6 RPIOZI ECU, SCU TAILBOARD CONTROL /

7 RPIOZZ2 HARNESS, ECU POWER, CAB /

8 RPIlz24 SENSOR, SPEED I5IN CABLE /

9 WilM-06 WASHER FLAT M6 x I3 x .75 YZD 2

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP



FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 14 -1 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP



FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER

Page: 14 -2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

/ RPIO65 TABLET, MAV SCU /

2 RPIZ29 DOUBLE SOCKET ARM - B SIZE 6" /

3 RPIZ34 BASE, CLAW TYPE - B SIZE I" 2

4 RPIZE MOUNT, TABLET W,/ ADAPTER CAN/USB - /

ATTACHED TO RAM MOUNT

5 RPIIZT7 HARNESS, LIGHTER PLUG /

6 RPIZ8 HARNESS, CAN EXTENSION 20FT /

7 RPIIZ9 TABLET, SERVICE TOOL W,/ DUST PROOF CASE | DEALER ONLY

8 RPII30 HARNESS MODULE, TOOL | DEALER ONLY

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP



FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER
Page: 15-1 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




FENDT IDEAL MAV CHOPPER
Page: 15-2 Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:21APR2023 RMFAO0001 PRESENT
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

/ HHIS!

HOSE HYD | X 38L I00ORI6, 16 MORFS

/

z2 H33-1616FFX

FIT HYD 45 DEG 16 MORFS x 16 FORFS SWIVEL

/

AF006-01

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




1.866.REDEKOP (1.866.733.3967)

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan Canada S7K 3J7
info@redekopmfg.com
www.redekopmfg.com

For additional and the most up to date Manuals:

REDEKOP




